

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10101/2019

Sushil Kumar S/o Shri Bhal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Secretary, Regional Transport Authority

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10189/2019

Sita Ram S/o Shri Banwari Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Secretary, Regional Transport Authority

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12881/2019

Smt. Santro Devi W/o Shri Man Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Regional Transport Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jag Mohan Saxena

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Karishma Soni

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

21/02/2024

List on 19.03.2024, after showing the name of Mr. S.S.Naruka-AAG in the cause list as counsel for the respondents.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J