

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10101/2019

Sushil Kumar S/o Shri Bhal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Secretary, Regional Transport Authority

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10189/2019

Sita Ram S/o Shri Banwari Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Secretary, Regional Transport Authority

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12881/2019

Smt. Santro Devi W/o Shri Man Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Regional Transport Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ran Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Ritika Naruka for Mr. S.S. Naruka, AAG Mr. Jai Sharma Mr. Aditya Vyas for Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

08/05/2026

List these matters in the next week.

(SAMEER JAIN),J